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Waterproof silicone mouse  
with USB connector

Key features
•	 Waterproof mouse
•	 Silicone surface
•	 USB cable 1.8 m
•	 Water- and dustproof in compliance with IP68
•	 Touch sensor for scrolling
•	 Windows, macOS compatible

It needs to be clean
The KSM-5030M is a mouse made of silicone. It is water and dust resistant according to IP68 and can be washed quickly and easily. It is connected via USB, so you 
can use it with practically all Windows versions.

Model (white)
Article no. (white)
EAN code (white)

Model (black)
Article no. (black)
EAN code (black)

KSM-5030M-W 
60193
4250078165286 

KSM-5030M-B
60865
425007811980

Keysonic
White/Black
Silicone
IP68
Silicone coating
1.8 m
Operating: -20 °C up to +70 °C, Storage: –25 °C up to +80 °C
Up to 100 %
Windows, macOS compatible

Brand
Colour
Material
Degree of protection
Case
Cable length
Temperature
Humidity
Compatibility

Technical data

Packing content
1x KSM-5030M-W/B, 1x Manual

KEYSONIC
KSM-5030M-W/B
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Waterproof silicone mouse with USB connector

Compatible
The mouse is connected via USB Type-A and is therefore easy to connect and can be used with  
wide range of devices.

Everything included
The KSM-5030M has all the neccessary functions of a mouse. Left and right buttons are available  
and a touchpad takes over the function of a mouse wheel.

Better safe than sorry
Protection against water and dust (IP protection class 68) make this mouse an all-rounder. Thanks to the 
closed silicone surface, it can do its job even in the harshest of situations.

Logistical data
Packing unit:
Total weight:
Gross weight: (with packing):
Net weight:

Dimension/carton:
Dimension (with packing):
Dimension of article:
Country of origin:
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50 pcs/carton
10.5 kg/carton
0.203 kg/Article
0.156 kg

510x265x300 mm
47x100x136 mm
117x65x41 mm
China

KEYSONIC KSM-5030M-W/B
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